Cirrus Research plc Product Information     SO:1 Safety Officers’ Noise Measurement Kit      Iss. 1
PRODUCT DATA
This information covers the doseBadge shipped from Cirrus Research plc after 1st March 2007.
SO:1 Safety Officers’ Noise Measurement Kit
• CK:110A/3 doseBadge Measurement Kit
• CK:262 Sound Level Meter Measurement Kit
• Single CK:300 Carrying Case
Ordering Information
SO:1 Safety Officers’ Noise Measurement Kit
The SO:1 Safety Officers’ Noise Measurement Kit is supplied as a complete item which includes the
components listed below.
Includes the following accessories:
CK:300  Safety Officers Kit Case
CR:262  Class 2 Integrating Sound Level Meter
CR:514  Class 2 Acoustic Calibrator
RC:110A doseBadge Reader
CR:110A  doseBadge x 3
CU:195A  Mains Power Supply
CU:110A Charger Unit
Mounting Plate without Stainless Steel Insert x 3
Mounting System with clips x 3
UA:237 Windshield
CA:1 Wriststrap
ZL:800  RS232 Cable
ZL:101 USB Adaptor (including CD)
ZL:100 USB Cable
dBLink3 Software CD
CR:260 Series Product Information CD
CR:514 Calibration Certificate   CR:262 Calibration Certificate
RC:110A Calibration Certificate   CR:110A Calibration Certificates x 3
CR:260 Series Manual    CR:260 Series Quick Reference Card
CR:514 & CR:515 Manual   CR:110A doseBadge User Manual
CR:110A doseBadge Quick Reference Guide
Batteries 1 x PP3 9v (6LR61, NEDA 1604)
  4 x AA
Cirrus Pen
Please refer to the CR:110A doseBadge Personal Noise Dosemeter Datasheet for application information for the
doseBadge Personal Noise Dosemeter.
Please refer to the CR:260 Series Datasheet for application information and technical specifications for the
CR:262 Sound Level Meter.
SO:1 Safety Officers’ Noise Measurement Kit   Page 1 of 1